
420

390

390

320

290

390

350

280

Traditional Thai papaya salad,
peanuts, string beans, tomato, 
chilli, lime, sticky rice

Fried spicy pork balls with kaffir 
lime leaf, dried chilli

Soy & ginger marinated chicken 
wrapped with pandan leaf,
sweet soy sauce

Fried fish curry patty,
sweet chilli sauce

Thai style chicken skewers,
cucumber relish, peanut sauce, 
soft bread

Assorted Thai sausages,
condiments

Thai style beef jerky, kaffir lime, 
dried chilli, chilli sauce

Fried vegetable spring rolls,
sweet chilli sauce

   SOM TUM THAI 
ส้มตำ�ไทย

   LARB MOO 
THOD

ลาบหมูทอด 

   CHICKEN PANDAN
ไก่ห่อใบเตย

    THAI FISHCAKE
ทอดมันปลา

    SATAY GAI
สะเต๊ะไก่

    SAI KROK RUAM
ไส้กรอกรวมมิตร

   NEUA DAD DEAW
เนื้อแดดเดียว

   POR PIA THOD
ปอเปี๊ยะทอด

APPETISERS

 Gluten     Seafood     Dairy     Nuts     soy     Pork     Locally Sourced

Prices are Thai baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.
Please inquire with the service team if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations.



Spicy grilled beef striploin,
cucumber, celery, tomato,
chilli, lime

Authentic and aromatic
Thai prawn soup, young coconut

Authentic and aromatic
Thai chicken soup, coconut milk

Okan Wagyu grain fed, Bearnaise, 
hand-cut fries, garlic confit

200g beef patty, lettuce,
caramelized onions, tomato, 
cheddar cheese, special
homemade sauce

Wok fried chicken, homemade 
sweet chilli paste, cashew nuts, 
dried chilli, jasmine rice

 YUM NEUA YANG
ยำ�เนื้อย่าง

   TOM YUM GOONG
ต้มยำ�กุ้ง

   TOM KHA GAI
ต้มข่าไก่

STEAK FRITES
สเต็กเนื้อวากิว

เสิร์ฟพร้อมมันฝรั่งทอด

  WAGYU BEEF
CHEESEBURGER

ชีสเบอร์เกอร์ เนื้อวากิว

    GAI PHAD
MED MAMUANG

ไก่ผัดเม็ดมะม่วง 

APPETISERS

MAINS

390

380

340

520

490

420

 Gluten     Seafood     Dairy     Nuts     soy     Pork     Locally Sourced

Prices are Thai baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.
Please inquire with the service team if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations.



Wok fried minced pork or chicken, 
holy basil, chilli, garlic, fried egg, 
jasmine rice

Wok fried minced beef,
holy basil, chilli, garlic,
fried egg, jasmine rice

Braised beef in coconut milk curry, 
potato, cashew nut, jasmine rice

Authentic Thai green curry,
chicken, eggplant,
jasmine rice

Authentic Thai red curry,
duck breast, pea eggplant,
pineapple, grape, lychee,
tomato, sweet basil, jasmine rice

Authentic Thai stir fried noodles, 
tamarind sauce, tiger prawns

    PHAD KHAPROW
MOO OR GAI 

ผัดกะเพราหมู หรือ ไก่ 

เสิร์ฟพร้อมข้าวหอมมะลิ

   PHAD KHAPROW
NEUA

ผัดกะเพราเนื้อ 

เสิร์ฟพร้อมข้าวหอมมะลิ

    MASSAMAN NEUA
แกงมัสมั่นเนื้อ

เสิร์ฟพร้อมข้าวหอมมะลิ

   KIEW WAAN GAI
แกงเขียวหวานไก่

เสิร์ฟพร้อมข้าวหอมมะลิ

    ROAST DUCK 
CURRY

แกงเผ็ดเป็ดย่าง

    PHAD THAI 
GOONG

ผัดไทยกุ้ง

MAINS

420

450

470

420

450

480

 Gluten     Seafood     Dairy     Nuts     soy     Pork     Locally Sourced

Prices are Thai baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.
Please inquire with the service team if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations.



Mango sticky rice,
coconut ice cream

Brownie, chocolate almond shell, 
vanilla ice-cream

Rum Raisin, Vanilla,
Coconut, Chocolate Chip,
Mango Passion Sorbet

เฟรนซ์ฟรายส์

ฟิช แอนด์ ชิพส์

นักเก็ตไก่ และ เฟรนซ์ฟรายส์

เบอร์เกอร์ และ เฟรนซ์ฟรายส์

   KHAO NIEW 
MAMUANG 
ข้าวเหนียวมะม่วง

   MAGNUM
BROWNIE

บราวนี่ เสิร์ฟพร้อมไอศกรีมวานิลลา 

  ICE CREAM
BY SCOOP

ไอศกรีมนานาชนิด 
รัม เรซิ่น, วานิลลา, มะพร้าว,

ช็อคโกแล็ตชิพ หรือ มะม่วงเสาวรส

FRENCH FRIES

   FISH AND CHIPS

 CHICKEN NUGGETS 
AND FRIES

  KIDS’ BURGER
AND FRIES

DESSERT

KIDS’ MENU

280

280

 
180

200

250

250

250

 Gluten     Seafood     Dairy     Nuts     soy     Pork     Locally Sourced

Prices are Thai baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.
Please inquire with the service team if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations.



  SPAGHETTI
OR PENNE PASTA

สปาเก็ตตี้ หรือ เพนเน่ 
เสิร์ฟคู่กับซอสเนื้อ, ซอสมะเขือเทศ 

หรือ ซอสครีมชีส

  WOK-FRIED RICE
ข้าวผัด

KIDS’ MENU

250

250

Bolognese, tomato or
creamy cheese sauce

Choice of chicken or pork,
stir-fried with vegetables 

 Gluten     Seafood     Dairy     Nuts     soy     Pork     Locally Sourced

Prices are Thai baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.
Please inquire with the service team if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations.


