### **APPETISERS**

🕏 🖟 🛳 SOM TUM THAI สัมตำไทย	Traditional Thai papaya salad, peanuts, string beans, tomato, chilli, lime, sticky rice	420
รื่ ॐ ፟ LARB MOO THOD ลาบหมูทอด	Fried spicy pork balls with kaffir lime leaf, dried chilli	390
ป๊ 🔗 🕾 CHICKEN PANDAN ไก่ห่อใบเตย	Soy $\&$ ginger marinated chicken wrapped with pandan leaf, sweet soy sauce	390
🕸 🦃 🖟 THAI FISHCAKE ทอดมันปลา	Fried fish curry patty, sweet chilli sauce	320
	Thai style chicken skewers, cucumber relish, peanut sauce, soft bread	290
# ป 🕾 🌨 SAI KROK RUAM ใส้กรอกรวมมิตร	Assorted Thai sausages, condiments	390
🖫 🖉 NEUA DAD DEAW เนื้อแดดเดียว	Thai style beef jerky, kaffir lime, dried chilli, chilli sauce	350
🕏 🔗 🙅 POR PIA THOD ปอเปี๊ยะทอด	Fried vegetable spring rolls, sweet chilli sauce	280

### **APPETISERS**

🌄 YUM NEUA YANG ยำเนื้อย่าง	Spicy grilled beef striploin, cucumber, celery, tomato, chilli, lime	390
TOM YUM GOONG ตัมยำกุ้ง	Authentic and aromatic Thai prawn soup, young coconut	380
ြ 🕾 TOM KHA GAI ตัมข่าไก่	Authentic and aromatic Thai chicken soup, coconut milk	340
STEAK FRITES สเต็กเนื้อวากิว เสิร์ฟพร้อมมันฝรั่งทอด	Okan Wagyu grain fed, Bearnaise, hand-cut fries, garlic confit	520

# **MAINS**

<b>BEEF BEEF BEEF</b>	200g beef patty, lettuce,	490
CHEESEBURGER	caramelized onions, tomato,	
ชีสเบอร์เกอร์ เนื้อวากิว	cheddar cheese, special	
	homemade sauce	
§ ♥ GAI PHAD	Wok fried chicken, homemade	420
MED MAMUANG	sweet chilli paste, cashew nuts,	
ไก่ผัดเม็ดมะม่วง	dried chilli, jasmine rice	

### **MAINS**

🦫 🔗 🐨 📯 PHAD KHAPROW MOO OR GAI ผัดกะเพราหมู หรือ ไก่ เสิร์ฟพร้อมข้าวหอมมะลิ	Wok fried minced pork or chicken, holy basil, chilli, garlic, fried egg, jasmine rice	420
🕏 🖉 🙅 PHAD KHAPROW NEUA ผัดกะเพราเนื้อ เสิร์ฟพร้อมข้าวหอมมะลิ	Wok fried minced beef, holy basil, chilli, garlic, fried egg, jasmine rice	450
🕸 🖫 🖟 MASSAMAN NEUA แกงมัสมั่นเนื้อ เสิร์ฟพร้อมข้าวหอมมะลิ	Braised beef in coconut milk curry, potato, cashew nut, jasmine rice	470
🗫 🖟 絵 KIEW WAAN GAI แกงเขียวหวานไก่ เสิร์ฟพร้อมข้าวหอมมะลิ	Authentic Thai green curry, chicken, eggplant, jasmine rice	420
🖫 🖟 🤗 🐏 ROAST DUCK CURRY แกงเผ็ดเป็ดย่าง	Authentic Thai red curry, duck breast, pea eggplant, pineapple, grape, lychee, tomato, sweet basil, jasmine rice	450
PHAD THAI GOONG ผัดไทยกุ้ง	Authentic Thai stir fried noodles, tamarind sauce, tiger prawns	480

#### **DESSERT**

Mango sticky rice, coconut ice cream	280
Brownie, chocolate almond shell, vanilla ice-cream	280
Rum Raisin, Vanilla, Coconut, Chocolate Chip, Mango Passion Sorbet	180

# KIDS' MENU

FRENCH FRIES	เฟรนซ์ฟรายส์	200
FISH AND CHIPS	ฟิช แอนด์ ชิพส์	250
* CHICKEN NUGGETS AND FRIES	นักเก็ตไก่ และ เฟรนซ์ฟรายส์	250
	เบอร์เกอร์ และ เฟรนซ์ฟรายส์	250

### KIDS' MENU

<b>₿</b> BPAGHETTI	Bolognese, tomato or	250
OR PENNE PASTA	creamy cheese sauce	
สปาเก็ตตี้ หรือ เพนเน่		
เสิร์ฟคู่กับซอสเนื้อ, ซอสมะเขือเทศ		
้ หรือ ซอสครีมชีส		
	Choice of chicken or pork,	250
ข้าวผัด	stir-fried with vegetables	